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Academic Calendar
B.A., LL.B (Hons.), B.B.A., LL.B (Hons.) 5, 7% and 9™ Semesters
(From July 2021 to December 2021)

NO. DATE DAY OCCASION
1. 01.07.2021 Thursday Commencement of Classes of 50, 7" and 9™ Semesters
2. 21.07.2021 Wednesday Eid-ul-Zoha - Heliday
3. 05.08.2021 Thursday Tast day for submitting Rough Draft of Project
4. 15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day - Holiday
5. 19.08.2021 Thursday Muharram - Holiday
6. 21.08.2021 Saturday * ast day for submitting Final Draft of Project
7. 22082021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan - Holiday
8. 23.08.2021 Monday
To To Suspension of classes for Mid semester Examinations
24.08.2021 Tucsday
9. 25.08.2021 Wednesday Commencement of Mid Semester Examinations
10. 30.08.2021 Monday Sri Krishna Janmashtami - Holiday
: : th ~rth th
11. 06.09.2021 Monday Commencement of Project Presentations of 5™, 7™ and 9
Semesters
i2. 19.09.2021 Sunday Anant Chaturdashi - Holiday
13. 28.09.202] Tuesday Chhehallum - Holiday
14. 02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday
5. 11.10.2021 Monday
To To Durga Puja Holidays
17.10.2021 Sunday
16. 18'1,?'02021 Mc:l{m{c)lay Suspension of classes for preparation of End Semester
19.10.2021 Tuesday Examinations
17. 20.10.2021 Wednesday | Commencement of End Semester Examinations of 5, 7" and
gth Semesters
18. 28.10.2021] Thursday
To To Internship for Students
02.01,2022 Sunday
19. 04.11.2021 Thursday
To To Deepawali & Chhath Puja Holidays
13.11.2021 Saturday
20. 19,11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak Deojee Birthday - Holiday
21. 22.11.2021 Monday Peclaration of Results
22, 25.12.2021 Saturday
To To Christmas - Holiday
02.01.2042 Sunday
23. 03.01.2022 Monday Commencement of Classes of 6™, 8% and 10" Semesters

Students and Faculty members should adhere to the above schedule,

Students attending less than 75% of classes in a particular paper/subject shall be detained and shall not be allowed to
appear in the examination in that particular paper/subject, Such student shall take re-admission in the subsequent
academic year to fulfill the attendance requirement. Remedial classes will not be conducted.

Students who do not clear ali the dues shalt not be allowed Lo appear for the examinations.

No internship wilt be allowed to any Student during the Academic period 01.07.2021 to 27.10.2021

Question Papers will be set from the entire syllabus of the whole Semester of the concerned papers at the End
Semester Examinations.

Parents-Teacher meeting for all Semesters will be held on the date that will be notified by the University
afterwards.

*Stydents shall adhere 1o the dates specified for the project submission and presentation. Failure to do so shall entail
deduction of 0.25 marks from Project marks for each day of delay from the due date of final submission.

# Academic Calendar is subject to the directions issued by the Government from time to time.
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